Saturday, June 28th
Saturday, June 28th
Saturday, June 28th
Saturday, June 28th
Saturday, June 28th
Saturday, June 28th
Saturday, June 28th
Saturday, June 28th
Saturday, June 28th
Saturday, June 28th

Saturday, July Sth
Saturday, July Sth

Sunday, July 6th
Sunday, July 6th

Sunday, July 6th

Sunday, July 6th
Sunday, July 6th

RATHA JATRA

Suprabhatam

Homa & Ratha Puja

Jagannath Puja & Bhajan

Pahandi & Chhera Pahanra

Ratha Jatra (Chariot festival)

Speech by Keynote Speaker Dr. Udayanath Sahoo
Aarati

Odissi Performance by hMrs. Saswati Soumya Sahoo
Award & Felicitation

Prasadam and Dinner

Odia Cultural Program
RMusic Concert by Mrs. Pratyasha Dash - followed by Dinner

BAHUDA JATRA

Homa & Ratha Puja
Jagannath Puja & Bhajan {Auditorium)
Bahuda Jatra {(Return Chariot festiwval)

Bhajan (Mrs. Pratyasha Dash) & 2arati
Prasadam & Lunch

Saswati Soumya Sahoo

Pratyasha Dash
JAGANNATH SOCIETY OF AMERICAS

8:00 AnhA
8:30 &AM
3:00 PR
3:30 PR
5:00 PM
6:15 PhA
7:00 PMA
730 PMA
8:15 P
8:30 P

4:00 PMA
5:00 PrA

730 AM
9:30 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM
1:30 PhA
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8:30 AN
10:00 A&n
3:30 PM
5:00 PMA
6:15 PM

7:00 PMA

730 PhA

8:15 Ph

8:30 PMA
10:00 PR

5:00 PM
7:00 PMA

9:00 AnA
10:30 Al

12:00 PM

1:30 PR
2:30 PMA




