

RATHA JATRA			
Saturday, June 28th	Suprabhatam	8:00 AM	8:30 AM
Saturday, June 28th	Homa & Ratha Puja	8:30 AM	10:00 AM
Saturday, June 28th	Jagannath Puja & Bhajan	3:00 PM	3:30 PM
Saturday, June 28th	Pahandi & Chhera Pahanra	3:30 PM	5:00 PM
Saturday, June 28th	Ratha Jatra (Chariot festival)	5:00 PM	6:15 PM
Saturday, June 28th	Speech by Keynote Speaker Dr. Udayanath Sahoo	6:15 PM	7:00 PM
Saturday, June 28th	Aarati	7:00 PM	7:30 PM
Saturday, June 28th	Odissi Performance by Mrs. Saswati Soumya Sahoo	7:30 PM	8:15 PM
Saturday, June 28th	Award & Felicitation	8:15 PM	8:30 PM
Saturday, June 28th	Prasadam and Dinner	8:30 PM	10:00 PM
Saturday, July 5th	Odia Cultural Program	4:00 PM	5:00 PM
Saturday, July 5th	Music Concert by Mrs. Pratyasha Dash - followed by Dinner	5:00 PM	7:00 PM
BAHUDA JATRA			
Sunday, July 6th	Homa & Ratha Puja	7:30 AM	9:00 AM
Sunday, July 6th	Jagannath Puja & Bhajan (Auditorium)	9:30 AM	10:30 AM
Sunday, July 6th	Bahuda Jatra (Return Chariot festival)	10:30 AM	12:00 PM
Sunday, July 6th	Bhajan (Mrs. Pratyasha Dash) & Aarati	12:00 PM	1:30 PM
Sunday, July 6th	Prasadam & Lunch	1:30 PM	2:30 PM



Dr. Udayanath Sahoo



Saswati Soumya Sahoo



Pratvasha Dash





JAGANNATH SOCIETY OF AMERICAS P.O. BOX - 210939 NASHVILE, TENNESSEE 37221